12100 SW Tualatin Rd., Tualatin, OR 97062  |  (503) 747-2261  |  Info@VersaLogic.com | www.VersaLogic.com C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
VL-MM10
DDR4 SODIMM
Memory Module
Overview
The MM10 is a plug-in memory module that is available in 4, 8,
and 16 GB size. It is available in both industrial (-40 to +85°C) and
commercial (0 to 60°C) temperature ranges.

Mechanical Shock † MIL-STD-202G, Method 213B, Condition G: 20g
half-sine, 11 msec. duration per axis.
Ordering Information
Model
Memory
Size Function Operating Temp.
VL-MM10-4EBN 4 GB 4 GB DDR4-2133 Memory Module,
PC4-17000 SODIMM
-40°C to +85°C
VL-MM10-4SBN 4 GB 4 GB DDR4-2133 Memory Module,
PC4-17000 SODIMM
0°C to +60°C
VL-MM10-8EBN 8 GB 8 GB DDR4-2133 Memory Module,
PC4-17000 SODIMM
-40°C to +85°C
VL-MM10-8SBN 8 GB 8 GB DDR4-2133 Memory Module,
PC4-17000 SODIMM
0°C to +60°C
VL-MM10-16EBN 16 GB 16 GB DDR4-2133 Memory Module,
PC4-17000 SODIMM
-40°C to +85°C
VL-MM10-16SBN 16 GB 16 GB DDR4-2133 Memory Module,
PC4-17000 SODIMM
0°C to +60°C
Call VersaLogic Sales at (503) 747-2261 for more information!
Copyright © 2017 VersaLogic Corporation. All rights reserved.